Sc Gr ClI N°
PILOTE

eéquipages classeés

1 1 1 116 PIERRAT Bertrand

2 2 2 115 MOUGIN Antonin

3 3 3 113 COURDIER Laurent
4 4 1 110 FORES Daniel

5 5 4 114 JUIF Joél

6 6 5 117 GROHENS Jean-Paul
7 1 1 100 CHEVIET Emmanuel
8 2 1 55 FAIVRE Stéphane

9 1 1 53 KEMPF Jean-Michel
10 3 2 103 LASSELIN Jean-Marc
11 7 1 65 DELOY David

12 4 3 99 GROSJEAN Nicolas
13 8 2 109 GILBERT Patrick

14 2 2 48 FIEROBE Yannick
15 5 1 38 GRANDJEAN Maxime
16 3 3 52 PETITJEAN Philippe
17 4 1 32 NOEL Romain

18 6 4 98 MOREL Julien

19 5 2 29 OUDOT Damien

20 9 1 19 PEDUZZI Michael

21 6 1 79 CHANET Jean-Louis
22 7 2 78 CHOLLEY Patrick

23 7 2 56 GIRARDOT Jean-Pierre
24 8 2 37 VINEL Jérome

25 10 2 68 DAPOIGNY Grégory
26 3 26 NACHIN Cyril

27 9 4 45 PERNEY Claude

28 11 3 108 ERARD DANIEL

29 9 1 21 DESCHASEAUX Eric
30 12 6 112 SARRAZIN Gérard
31 10 4 23 MAHEU Emmanuel
32 13 3 67 JEUDY Sébastien

33 10 5 90 MOREL Stéphane
34 11 5 49 MICHELIN Benjamin
35 12 3 77 BRET Sébastien

36 13 5 28 SCHNEIDER Léopold
37 14 4 106 RIGOLLOT Laurent
38 12 3 59 LAROCHE Patrice
38 11 6 93 CARITEY Lionel

40 14 6 27 GRANDMOUGIN Olivier
41 15 4 76 DORMOY Olivier

42 13 7 96 MARINOT Sylvain

43 15 2 20 AIGUIER Sébastien
44 16 6 47 DUCHANOIS Virgile
45 17 1 9 COURTOY Cyril

46 18 7 33 LEPAUL Eric

47 14 3 42 BAVEREY Nicolas
48 19 7 54 RUCHTY Julien

49 15 8 95 VALENCE Frangis
50 16 9 83 LE GALL Yannick

51 16 3 17 WILLIG David

52 17 4 35 AUBEL David
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Equipage

COPILOTE

DES VALLEES BUIRON Denise

LURONNE DRUET Gilles

JURA LEPEULE Jacky

55 PETITNICOLAS Aurélien
FRANCHE-CO BRESSON Francois
VINS DE MAC GROSDEMOUGE Antonin
LURONNE FAIVRE Sylvie
LURONNE PELLETIER Elisabeth
MULHOUSE S KEMPF Mireille
LURONNE VINOUSE Jérome
LURONNE HUMBERT Emmanuel
LURONNE EBLE Julien

MIRECOURT BERNARDIN Muriel
PAYS DE MO PILLOT Jérome

CLUB VOSGIE RYCKELYNCK Aurélien
LURONNE VERDENET Aurélien
LURONNE GEHANT Marc
LURONNE GUILLAUME Renaud
PAYS DE MO SCHOHN Manu

DES VALLEES PEDUZZI Johann

LURONNE CHASSOT Eric
LURONNE DUCHENE Simon
LURONNE DUFAY Franck

DES VALLEES VINEL Carole

57 PAYS HAU COMPAIN Arnaud
PAYS DE MO DROUAULT Damien
LURONNE OGIER Cédric
FRANCHE-CO WALACH Cynthia
AVALLON AU CREVOISIER Martial
LURONNE SARRAZIN Agnés
DES VALLEES VALENTIN Anthony
LURONNE BOLOT Jean-Pierre
55 MOREL Stéphanie
BOURGOGNE FARGE Philippe
LURONNE POUTIER Laurent
LANGRES KAARSBERG Christelle
PAYS DE MO GALMICHE Sébastien
CLUB VOSGIE CUNEY Cédric
LURONNE COULIN Nicolas
CLUB VOSGIE MARTINS Nathalie
LURONNE GREGET Fabrice
PAYS DE MO HANRY Marie

DES VALLEES AIGUIER Manon

LURONNE SIMON Céline
LURONNE PINOT Murielle
DE LA CHAMP LEPAUL Raphaél
LURONNE MOREL Eric
FRANCHE-CO BETTWY Adrien
LURONNE JUIF Johnny
LURONNE BELOT Olivier

FRANCHE-CO STEMPFLE Damien
LURONNE ANTOINE Christophe

2/3 JUIN 2007

Véhicule

VINS DE MAC TOYOTA Corol A-FA /8
PAYS DE MO TOYOTA Célic A-FA/8

JURA BMW M3 A-FA/8
CAR 306 Maxi A-FA 7
LURONNE ESCORT Cos A-FA/8
TOUR DE CO 206 WRC A-FA/8
LURONNE CLIO Williams F2000/ 14
LURONNE SAXO VTS F2000/ 13
MULHOUSE S CLIO RS N-FN /3
LURONNE BMW Compact F2000/ 14
LURONNE SAXO VTS A-FA /6
LURONNE CLIO 16S F2000/ 14
CLUB VOSGIE MEGANE Maxi A-FA 7
LURONNE 306 S16 N-FN /3
AVALLON AU 106 XT F2000/ 12
JURA 306 S16 N-FN /3
LURONNE SAXO VTS N-FN /2
CLUB VOSGIE 206 RC F2000/ 14
PAYS DE MO SAXO VTS N-FN /2
DES VALLEES 106 Rallye A-FA/5
SEQUANIE ESCORT Cos N-FN/4
LURONNE BMW M3 N-FN /4
LURONNE 205 GTI F2000/13
DES VALLEES 106 Rallye F2000/ 12
CAR CLIO S1600 A-FA/6
PAYS DE MO SAXO VTS N-FN /2

LURONNE CLIO Williams N-FN/3
FRANCHE-CO CLIO Williams A-FA/7
CLUB VOSGIE TALBOT Samb F2000/ 11

LURONNE SIERRA Cosw A-FA/8
DES VALLEES 106 S16 N-FN /2
CLUB VOSGIE SAXO VTS A-FA /6
55 306 S16 F2000/ 14
BOURGOGNE CLIO 16S N-FN /3

MULHOUSE S SUBARU Impr N-FN /4

MIRECOURT SAXO VTS N-FN /2
PAYS DE MO 309 GTI 16 A-FA 7
CLUB VOSGIE 205 GTI F2000/ 13
LURONNE 306 XSI F2000/ 14
CLUB VOSGIE 106 S16 N-FN /2
LURONNE ESCORT Cos N-FN/4

PAYS DE MO ESCORT RS2 F2000/ 14

DES VALLEES AX GTI A-FA/5
LURONNE 306 S16 N-FN /3
LURONNE 106 Rallye N-FN /1
CLUB VOSGIE POLO GTI N-FN /2
LURONNE SAMBA Rallye F2000/ 12
FRANCHE-CO 306 S16 N-FN /3
LURONNE R5 GT Turbo  F2000/ 14
LURONNE 206 S16 F2000/ 14
FRANCHE-CO 106 XSl A-FA/5
CAR 106 XSl F2000/ 12
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Temps en
Mn se Di

.4.47.6
L4477
.4.47.8
.4.48.8
.4.49.4
.4.50.5
.4.52.6
.4.53.6
.4.58.0
.5.01.5
.5.01.6
.5.02.4
.5.02.9
.5.03.3
.5.03.4
.5.04.3
.5.05.1
.5.06.5
.5.06.6
.5.07.3
.5.07.9
.5.09.2
.5.10.2
.5.10.4
.5.10.5
.5.11.5
.5.12.6
.5.13.0
.5.13.1
.5.13.9
.5.15.3
.5.154
.5.15.7
.5.16.7
.5.17.1
.5.17.6
.5.17.7
.5.18.1
.5.18.1
.5.18.6
.5.18.8
.5.19.8
.5.20.2
.5.20.4
.5.20.7
.5.22.0
.5.23.3
.5.23.7
.5.25.3
.5.25.8
.5.27.0
.5.28.7



Sc

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81
82
83

Gr

18
19
20
21
22
20
23
24
21
17
22
18
23
24
25
25
26
27
26
28
1
29
27
30
28
29
31
32
30
31
33

Cl

N°

89
60
10
70
74
91
7
3
57
16
85
64
84
39
5
58
61
82
71
88

PILOTE

KOSK Damien
BONNOT Cyril
MAUVAIS Michel
STEVENOT Christine
GILLET Francois
PETIT Patrice
GALLAIRE Cyrille
PINOT Jérome
MOREL Yvan
CORDIER Jonathan
GUYON Jérémy
OLIVIER Bruno
PREVALET Patrick
PUTOD Bertrand
MONTEMONT Remi
GUINCHARD Pascal
POULET Pierre
HARTMANN Guillaume
HENRY Damien
FAIVRE Martial

105 RIBAUD Jean-Pierre

43
72
40
73
46
94
a4
75
30

DALVAL Benoit
LAILLET Jean-David
MAITIN Alexandre
GILLET Romain

SCHLENNSTEDT Delphin

MANGE David

CUNEY René
PHEULPIN Jean-Luc
REBRASSIER Stéphane

102 MOUREY Stéve

équipages classés

abandons
PM 24
Ab. 6
Ab. 81
Ab. 8
SRSG 87
Ab. 86
Ab. 25
PM 66
abandons

Equipage

COPILOTE
PAYS DE MO TROUILLOT Ludovic
PAYS DE MO JEUDY Yohann

LURONNE MAUVAIS Christelle
LURONNE BOFFY Antoine
LURONNE RICHARD Jean-Claude
LURONNE DIOTTIN Florent
LURONNE CHRETIEN Jérome
LURONNE GRANDMOUGIN Héléne
LURONNE MOREL Sylvie

DES VALLEES HARASZTI Marina
DIJON COTE GERBENNE Benoit

LURONNE OLIVIER Laurence
JURA PREVALET Carole
LURONNE MARMIER Arnaud

DES VALLEES LHUILLIER Bertrand
JURA

LURONNE POULET Camille
PLAINE DE L'l HUMBERT Raphaél
LURONNE GENIN-HENRY Céline
LURONNE GUAY Dominique
LURONNE GENET Michel
LURONNE DALVAL Benjamin

71 VERNEAU Emmanuel
LURONNE SIMONIN Adeline
LURONNE GROSJEAN Sébastien
CAR SCHLENNSTEDT Nicolas
LURONNE BONNET Serge
LURONNE CUNEY Julien
LURONNE SCHLUEP Eric

FRANCHE-CO BARTHELEMY Aurélien

CLUB VOSGIE FERIOT Aurélien

JEANNEY-THOMAS Patri

Chrono et classement ASA Luronne

GRANGE Sébastien

PAYS DE MO DUFRENNES Didier

MONTEMONT Christophe LURONNE

POSEZ Joél
LARRIERE Stéphane
JACQUOT Quentin
JOLY Mathieu
CALOT Julien
BOUCHY Raphaél

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

SIMON Philippe
LALLOZ Florent
MAGREY David
ANGIONE Benjamin

CLUB VOSGIE LAURENCY Paul
DES VALLEES HARASZTI Romain

NANCY

LALLEMENT Géraldine

Chrono et classement ASA Luronne

hors course

MHC

97

hors course

WEHRLE Philippe

MULHOUSE S WEHRLE Mathieu

Véhicule
PAYS DE MO CLIO 16S F2000/ 14
LURONNE 205 XL F2000 /13
LURONNE 205 Rallye N-FN /1
LURONNE  SUNNY GTIR N-FN/4
LURONNE BMW M3 N-FN / 4
AVALLON AU 205 GTI F2000/ 14
LURONNE 205 Rallye N-FN /1
CLUB VOSGIE 205 Rallye N-FN /1
LURONNE  SAXOVTS  F2000/13
DES VALLEES 205 Rallye A-FAI5
DIJON COTE 205 GTI F2000 / 14
PAYS DE MO SAXOVTS  A-FA/6
SEQUANIE 205 GTI F2000/ 14
LURONNE 205 Rallye F2000 /12
LURONNE 106 Rallye N-FN /1
JURA 205 GTI F2000 /13
CLUB VOSGIE 106 S16 F2000 /13
CAR 309 GTI F2000 / 14
LURONNE R5GT Turbo N-FN/4
LURONNE 205 GTI F2000/ 14
LURONNE PORCHE GT3 GT/10
LURONNE 205 Rallye F2000 /12
0409 R5GTturbo N-FN/4
LURONNE  AXGTI F2000 /12
LURONNE R5GT Turbo  N-FN/4
CAR CLIO 16S N-FN /3
LURONNE R5GT Turbo  F2000/ 14
LURONNE 205 Rallye F2000 /12
LURONNE R5GT Turbo  N-FN/4
FRANCHE-CO 106 S16 N-FN /2
CLUB VOSGIE 206 RC F2000/ 14
83

PAYS DE MO SAXOVTS  N-FN/2
LURONNE  AXGTI N-FN /1
LURONNE R5 GT Turbo  F2000/ 14
LURONNE  AXGTI N-FN /1
LURONNE 206 S16 F2000/ 14
LURONNE 205 GTI F2000/ 14
DES VALLEES 106 S16 N-FN /2
NANCY c2 A-FA/6

8
MULHOUSE S CLIO 16S F2000/ 14

1

Chrono et classement ASA Luronne
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Temps en
Mn se Di

.5.29.0
.5.29.2
.5.29.5
.5.29.7
.5.30.0
.5.31.0
.5.31.2
.5.33.3
.5.33.7
.5.34.3
.5.34.8
.5.36.8
.5.39.9
.5.40.3
.5.40.8
.5.41.4
.5.44.1
.5.44.2
.5.44.8
.5.46.7
.5.47.2
.5.50.0
.5.50.8
.5.57.5
.5.58.8
. 6.00.7
.6.07.9
.6.11.6
.6.17.9
.6.32.3
.19.50.5



	Classement pour une manche

